

ITN 062-18	TITLE: Delivery and Collection Maintenance and Repair Services for JEA						
COORDINATOR			BUYER				
Justin Sencer Email: sencjb@jea.com			Rodney Lovgren Email: lovgrd@jea.com				
Bid Opening Date: April 3, 2018							
MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS							
QPL Category:		N/A					
RPL Category:		WM2 & WM3					
Pre-Proposal Type:		Optional					
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix		Submitted Bid		Pre-Bid	Addendum(s)	Redacted Copy Y/N	Electronic Copy CD/FD
Callaway Contracting, Inc.		Received		Y	0	N	FD
J. B. Coxwell Contracting, Inc.		Received		Y	0	N	FD

ITN: 073-18	TITLE: Residuals Hauling and Disposal Services for JEA						
COORDINATOR		BUYER					
John Sgambettera Email: sgamjj@jea.com		Rodney Lovgren Email: lovgrd@jea.com					
Bid Opening Date: April 3, 2018							
MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS							
QPL Category:		N/A					
RPL Category:		N/A					
Pre-Proposal Type:		Optional					
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix		Submitted Bid		Pre-Bid	Addendum(s)	Redacted Copy Y/N	Electronic Copy CD/FD
Merrell Bros., Inc.		Received		Y	2	N	FD
Biosolids Distribution Services, LLC		Received		N	2	N	FD
H&H Liquid Sludge Disposal, Inc.		Received		Y	2	N	CD
Water Recovery, LLC		Received		Y	2	N	FD
Pro - Lime		Received		Y	2	N	FD

ITN: 074-18	TITLE: Supply of Aluminum Sulfate 48% for JEA			
COORDINATOR	BUYER			
John Sgambettera - sgamjj@jea.com	Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com			
Opening Date: April 3, 2018				
MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS				
QPL Category:	N/A			
RPL Category:	N/A			
Pre-Proposal Type:	Optional			
RECORDED BY: Lynn Rix	Submitted Bid	Pre-Bid	Adden:	Redacted Y/N; CD/FD
Hawkins, Inc.	Received	Y	1	N; FD
Kemira Water Solutions, Inc.	Received	N	N	N; N
GEO Speciality Chemicals, Inc.	Received	Y	1	N; CD
ChemTrade Chemicals US LLC	Received	Y	1	N; FD